
 

 

Sample Optometry Residencies Didactic Schedule 

October – December 2022 

 

Mon Oct 3, 2022 

 7:30am: OD Journal Club 

Wed Oct 5, 2022 

 7:30am: Minor Presentation Practice Session 

 QA Review 

Wed 12, 2022 

 Academy Slides and Posters Due 

Fri Oct 14, 2022 

 7:30am: ROP Lecture -Dr. Ketner, MD 

Fri Oct 21, 2023 

 1:30pm Strabismus Lecture - Dr. Crane, OD 

Mon Oct 24, 2023 

 7:30am: Exotropia Lecture – Dr. Friedman, MD 

Wed – Sat Oct 26-29, 2022 

 All residents at American Academy of Optometry Annual Meeting 

Mon Oct 31, 2023 

 7:30am: Minor Presentation Practice Session 

 Basic and Clinical Science Course Required Readings Due 



Tue Nov 1, 2022 

 7:30am: Orbital Disease Lecture – Dr. Lauer, MD 

Fri Nov 4, 2022 

 All day: BronxCare/SUNY Friday Program 

Thurs Nov 10, 2022 

 7:30am: Gonioscopy Lecture – Dr. Sandler, MD 

Fri Nov 11, 2022 

 7:30am: Central Serous Chorioretinopathy Lecture – Dr. Ketner, MD 

Mon Nov 14, 2022 

 7:30am: Lab Testing I Lecture – Dr. Eleff, OD 

Tues Nov 15, 2022 

 7:30am: OD/MD Journal Club – Dr. Koenigstein, MD 

Wed Nov 16, 2022 

 7:30am: Vertical Deviations Lecture – Dr. Friedman, MD 

Fri Nov 18, 2022 

 1:30pm: Glaucoma Required Reading, Review Session I with OD attendings 

Mon Nov 28, 2022 

 7:30am: Lab Testing II Lecture  – Dr. Eleff, OD 

Tues Nov 29, 2022 

 7:30am: Morbidity and Mortality Meeting 

Wed Nov 30, 2022 

 Heart of America Submissions Due 

Fri Dec 2, 2022 

 1:30 pm: Glaucoma Required Reading, Review Session II with OD attendings 

Mon Dec 5, 2022 

 7:30am: Restrictive Ocular Motility Syndromes Lecture – Dr. Friedman, MD 

Tues Dec 6, 2022 



 7:30am: Oculoplastic Surgical Interventions Lecture – Dr. Lauer, MD 

Thurs Dec 8, 2022 

 7:30am: Visual Fields Lecture – Dr. Sandler, MD 

Tues Dec 20, 2022 

 7:30am: OD/MD Journal Club – Dr. Koenigstein, MD 

Wed Dec 21, 2022 

 7:30am: Preferred Practice Patterns Lecture – MD residents 

Thurs Dec 22, 2022 

 7:30am: Infectious Keratitis Lecture – Dr. Nataneli, MD 

Tues Dec 27, 2022 

 7:30am: Grand Rounds 

 

 


